Specifications may change without notice.
Performance Specifications
Center Wavelength Accuracy (nm) 0.02
Minimum Channel Spacing (GHz)
Channel Passband (@-0.5dB bandwidth) (nm)
Insertion Loss (dB)
Add / Drop Channel Ripple (dB)
Isolation @Add/Drop Adjacent N/A > 20

ultiplexers
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
DWDM
Channel
Spacing
ITU
Channel
Pigtail
Style
Fiber
Length In/Out Connector
5=50GHz 0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
01=1 Channel C21=1560.61nm
H21=1560.21nm
1=1 Meter
2=2 Meter
Humber of channels
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
Back to Product List
34mm (38mm)